

筑豊広域都市計画区域 新旧対照表(宮若市)

種類	旧都市計画名	旧名称			新都市計画名	新名称		
		都市計画	名称			都市計画	名称	
用途地域	宮田	宮田都市計画用途地域			筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画用途地域		
準防火地域	宮田	宮田都市計画準防火地域			筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画準防火地域		
道路	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・5・1	桐野太蔵線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・5・37-1	桐野太蔵線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・4・2	羅漢龍徳線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・4・37-2	羅漢龍徳線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・5・3	龍徳鴨生田線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・5・37-3	龍徳鴨生田線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・5・4	宮田本白線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・5・37-4	宮田本白線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・5・5	桐野本城線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・5・37-5	桐野本城線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・5・6	菅牟田磯光線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・5・37-6	菅牟田磯光線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・5・7	勝野長井鶴線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・5・37-7	勝野長井鶴線
	宮田	宮田都市計画道路	3・4・8	片鉾辨鳥線	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画道路	3・4・37-8	片鉾辨鳥線
公園	宮田	宮田都市計画公園	5・5・1	毛勝総合公園	筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画公園	5・5・6001	毛勝総合公園
下水道	宮田	宮田都市計画下水道	宮田公共下水道		筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画下水道	宮田公共下水道	
	宮田	宮田都市計画下水道	宮若市遠賀川中流域関連公共下水道		筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画下水道	宮若市遠賀川中流域関連公共下水道	
汚物処理場	宮田	宮田都市計画汚物処理場	宮若市し尿処理施設		筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画汚物処理場	宮若市し尿処理施設	
ごみ焼却場	宮田	宮田都市計画ごみ焼却場	宮若市外二町じん芥処理施設組合		筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画ごみ焼却場	宮若市外二町じん芥処理施設組合	
ごみ処理場	宮田	宮田都市計画ごみ処理場	宮若市外二町じん芥処理施設組合		筑豊広域	筑豊広域都市計画ごみ処理場	宮若市外二町じん芥処理施設組合	